Preliminary Schedule Draft of Senate meeting dates for 2014-2015

University Faculty Senate Steering Committee Meetings
2014 - 2015

Dates

Tuesday, August 26, 2014
Tuesday, September 23, 2014
Tuesday, October 28, 2014
Tuesday, November 25, 2014
Tuesday, January 6, 2015
Tuesday, February 3, 2015
Tuesday, March 10, 2015
Tuesday, April 7, 2015

University Faculty Senate Meeting
2014 - 2015

Dates

Friday, September 5, 2014
Friday, October 3, 2014
Friday, November 7, 2014
Friday, December 5, 2014
Friday, January 16, 2015
Friday, February 13, 2015
Friday, March 20, 2015
Friday, April 17, 2014






